
Office hour for: Fall 2023

Building: Remsen

Armoza Fernanda
Fernanda.Armoza@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 338 /563(Tu: 05:00 PM - 08:50 PM)
FNES 636 (ASYNC)
FNES 731 (ASYNC)
FNES 781 (ASYNC)

Email:

5 PM - 8 PM Zoom Prof. Armoza's Zoom Meeting LinkTHURS

Astudillo Javier Ivette
Ivette.Astudillojavier@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 368 (W: 06:00 PM - 08:50 PM)Email:

5 PM - 6 PM In-Person RE 306IWED

Barnaby Jacqueline
Jacqueline.Barnaby@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 336/637 (Th: 04:35 PM - 07:05 PM)
FNES 106 (W: 05:00 PM - 07:50 PM)
FNES 728 (ASYNC)

Email:

7:05 PM - 8:05 PM Zoom Prof. Barnaby's Zoom Meeting LinkTHURS

7:50 PM - 8:50 PM Zoom Prof. Barnaby's Zoom Meeting LinkWED

Other appointment time available by email requests

Charny Allison
Allison.Charny@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 366 (M: 01:40 PM - 04:30 PM)
FNES 773 (F: 8:30 - 3 PM)

Email:

12 PM - 1 PM Phone Other appointment time available by email requestsFRI

12:15 PM - 1:15 PM In-Person RE 306AMON

Friday office hour for DI students ONLY

Cheung Wing Yee
Wingyee.Cheung@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 101 (Sa: 09:10 AM - 12:30 PM)Email:

12:30 PM - 1: 30 PM In-Person RE 306ISAT

Choi Jihee
Jihee.Choi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 101 (Th: 04:45 PM - 08:05 PM)
FNES 378 (W: 09:10 AM - 12:00 PM)

Email:

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM Zoom Prof. J Choi's Zoom Meeting LinkFRI

8 AM - 9 AM In-Person RE 306WED

Choi SungEun
Sungeun.Choi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 101 (ASYNC)
FNES 104 (W: 09:10 AM - 12:00 PM)
FNES 307W (W: 01:40 PM - 04:10 PM)

Email:

4:10 PM - 4:40 PM In-Person RE 305AWED

By Appointment Blackboard Ultra Prof. S Choi's Blackboard Ultra Link

Virtual Appointment by email request

El-Rowmeim Amal
Amal.El-Rowmeim@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 163 (Th: 09:10 AM - 12:00 PM)Email:

11 AM - 12 PM Blackboard Ultra Prof. El-Rowmiem's Blackboard Ultra LinkTUE

Fischer Victoria
Victoria.Fischer@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 263 (Tu: 01:40 PM - 04:30 PM)
FNES 337 (Th: 04:45 PM - 07:35 PM)
FNES 763 (Tu: 06:00 PM - 08:30 PM)

Email:

1:30 PM - 4:30 PM Navigate Book Zoom Meeting or In-Person Meeting by NavigateTHURS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Navigate Book Zoom Meeting or In-Person Meeting by NavigateTUE

In-Person Meeting will be held in RE 306B
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2051871591
http://RE 306I
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86949801645?pwd=enpEeldGYWRHQkNqY3F1TXlIMDVtQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86949801645?pwd=enpEeldGYWRHQkNqY3F1TXlIMDVtQT09
http://Other appointment time available by email requests
http://RE 306A
http://RE 306I
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8741711535
http://RE 306
http://RE 305A
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/047b36376f574515aa7712aa2301b2db
Prof.%20El-Rowmiem's%20Blackboard%20Ultra%20Link
https://qc-cuny.campus.eab.com/pal/jrHqTtu36J
https://qc-cuny.campus.eab.com/pal/jrHqTtu36J


Office hour for: Fall 2023

Gallucci Maryann
Maryann.Gallucci@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 300/305 (Tu: 12:15 PM - 03:05 PM)
FNES 163 (M: 01:40 PM - 04:30 PM)
FNES 163 (MW: 10:30 AM - 11:45 AM)

Email:

11 AM - 12 PM In-Person RE 306ITUE

11:45 AM - 1:45 PM In-Person RE 306IMON

Helfand Stacia
Stacia.Helfand@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 105 (Th: 9:00 AM - 1:30 PM)Email:

8 AM - 9 AM In-Person RE 306IWED

Jasti Sunitha
Sunitha.Jasti@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 260 (Tu: 09:10 AM - 12:00 PM)
FNES 770 (Th: 06:00 PM - 08:30 PM)

Email:

1:30 PM - 3 PM In-Person RE 306C for in person advisement or Click for Prof. Jasti's Zoom MeetingTUE

10:30 AM - 12 PM Zoom RE 306C for in person advisement or Click for Prof. Jasti's Zoom MeetingFRI

Jezick Genevieve
Genevieve.Jezick@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 126 (M: 08:50 AM - 12:10 PM)Email:

8 - 8:30 AM & 12:30 - 1 PM In-Person RE 012MON

Killeaney Richard
Richard.Killeaney@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FASH 121 (T 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)
DRAM 39 (TH 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)

Email:

12:40 PM - 1:40 PM In-Person RE 306IT & TH

Lombardi Laura
Laura.Lombardi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 153 (F: 09:30 AM - 12:00 PM)
FNES 248 (Th: 09:00 AM - 11:30 AM)

Email:

8:30 - 9:30 AM & 12 - 1 PM In-Person RE 306IFRI

Lovitz Melissa
Melissa.Lovitz@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 371-376 (Tu: 12:00 PM - 01:30 PM)
FNES 140 (Tu: 09:00 AM - 11:30 AM)
FNES 147 (M: 09:00 AM - 11:30 AM)

Email:

10 AM - 12 PM Zoom Prof. Lovitz's Zoom Meeting LinkTHURS

Students should email Dr. Lovitz for in person and virtual appointment other than time specified here

Moran Patrick
Patrick.Moran@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 101 (M: 08:50 AM - 12:10 PM)
FNES 101 (W: 04:45 PM - 08:05 PM)
FNES 203 (W: 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)

Email:

12 PM - 1 PM In-Person RE 308BTUE

3 PM - 4 PM In-Person RE 308BWED

Reece Kate
Kate.Reece@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 348 (Th: 11:40 AM - 02:10 PM)Email:

By Appointment Email Phone/Virtual/In-person appointment upon email requestTHURS

Reganato Lauren
laurlizm@aol.com

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 101 (M: 04:45 PM - 08:05 PM)Email:

8:45 PM - 9:45 PM Blackboard Ultra Prof. Reganato's Blackboard Ultra LinkMON

Renz Angela
Arenz@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 151 (Th: 02:00 PM - 04:30 PM)Email:

11 AM - 12 PM In-Person RE 306I for in-person meeting or BB ultra for virtual meetingTHURS

Office hour will be held via Blackboard Ultra during asynchronous class dates: 9/21, 10/5, 10/19, 11/2, 11/16 & 12/7
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http://RE 306I
http://RE 306I
http://RE 306I
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5226525037
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5226525037
http://RE 012
http://RE 306I
http://RE 306I
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82569484523?pwd=U0lHZzVmQWExSk81NHdxRDF6d0VsZz09
http://RE 308B
http://RE 308B
http://Phone/Virtual/In-person appointment upon email request
https://bbhosted.cuny.edu/webapps/collab-ultra/tool/collabultra?course_id=_2310106_1&mode=cpview
http://RE 306I for in-person meeting or BB ultra for virtual meeting


Office hour for: Fall 2023

Riina Elizabeth
Elizabeth.Riina@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 147 (ASYNC)
FNES 345 (W: 09:30 AM - 12:00 PM)

Email:

9 AM - 11 AM Zoom Prof. Riina's Zoom Meeting LinkTUE

Ripley Emily
Emily.Ripley@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FASH 157 (M: 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)
FASH 227 (TH: 9:10 AM - 12 PM)

Email:

10:30 AM - 12:30 PM In-Person Rathaus 203TUE

Robila Mihaela
Mihaela.Robila@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 360 (ASYNC)Email:

11 AM - 12 PM In-Person RE 306GTUE

11 AM - 12 PM Zoom Dr. Robila's Zoom Meeting LinkFRI

Students should email Dr. Robila for appointment other than time specified here

Westfal Sandi
Sandi.Westfal@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 264 (Th: 09:10 AM - 12:00 PM)
FNES 365 (M: 01:40 PM - 03:20 PM)
FNES 717 (M: 06:00 PM - 08:30 PM)
FNES 767 (Tu: 06:00 PM - 08:30 PM)

Email:

3:30 PM - 5:30 PM In-Person RE 308AMON

Yu Yanjie
Yanjie.Yu@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

FNES 163 (F: 09:10 AM - 12:00 PM)Email:

12 PM - 1 PM Blackboard Ultra Prof. Yu's Blackboard Ultra LinkFRI
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83611221700?pwd=VEdNNGlDWllNeUh6YUVMMldhTnhWQT09
http://Rathaus 203
http://RE 306G
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81156330379?pwd=eTZkTHZ2OXJEQ3EyUHNoL1k2QVdxUT09
http://RE 308A
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/a1535f38978947ee8854463d6ba621f9

